

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

FIRST APPEAL NO.43 OF 2013
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.180 OF 2013

SASANGI ENGINEERING (BOMBAY) PVT. LTD. & ANR. APPLICANT

VERSUS

SAH SUNIL KUMAR & ORS. RESPONDENTS

CORAM : D.R. SHIRASAO
REGISTRAR (JUDL -II)

Date : 17th June, 2013

Both Advocate present.

Await service 4 weeks and contact Lower Court telephonically.

sd/-
Registrar (Judl. – II)